
RACE 1 LN Mixed 20 - Qualifying Heat 1 PLC TIME

8:00 AM 1 TEAM ELK (N) 2 1:46.97

2 DRAGON SPARKS WALMART 4 1:52.49

3 OTOW BLAZING PADDLES © 1 1:29.77

4 LOWES 3 1:50.31

5 WILDLIFE RANGERS (N) 5 1:57.71

RACE 2 LN Mixed 20 - Qualifying Heat 2 PLC TIME

8:12 AM 1 HUNT CLUB ROWING THUNDER (N) 3 1:43.33

2 BRENTWOOD FIREDRAGONS (N) 5 1:50.50

3 DRAGONS WITH SPIRIT (N) 4 1:47.01

4 DRAGON SLAYING SOUTHGATORS (N) 2 1:39.88

5 DRAGON ON THE HILL (N) 1 1:34.14

RACE 3 LN Mixed 10 Qualifying Heat 1 PLC TIME

8:24 AM 1 PAPER DRAGONS 3 2:01.23

2 352 FIT CLUB 2 1:50.44

3 TEAM SPAFFORD 1 1:38.26

4 SERTOMA DRAGONS 4 2:03.12

RACE 4 LN Mixed 20 Qualifying Heat 3 PLC TIME

8:36 AM 1 FLOR RIDAS 2 1:26.90

2 HOPE FOR WARRIORS 1 1:19.12

3 THIS BOAT ROCKS © 3 1:30.07

4 MOTLEY CREW 5 1:47.54

5 GUNS AND HOSES 4 1:31.09

RACE 5 LN Mixed 20 Qualifying Heat 4 PLC TIME

8:48 AM 1 CHYC HARBOR DRAGONS 2 1:29.50

2 SACA GOLDEN DRAGONS 1 1:27.62

3 CITRUS HIGH SCHOOL (S) 4 1:40.09

4 CRYSTAL RIVER HIGH SCHOOL (S) 3 1:40.08

5

RACE 6 LN Mixed 10 Qualifying Heat 2 PLC TIME

9:00 AM 1 HERNANDO HORNETS 3 1:56.03

2 DRAGON BOAT CHARLESTON dns 9:59.99

3 ROGUE DRAGONS 1 1:31.17

4 DRAGON BOAT BEAUFORT 2 1:45.92

RACE 7 LN Mixed 20 Qualifying Heat 5 PLC TIME

9:12 AM 1 BLACK SHEEP MARINES 2 1:20.66

2 LEATHERNECKS 1 1:19.34

3 SILVER DRAGONS

4 WARRIORS

5 SALTWATER SLAYERS JAX FLASH



RACE 8 LN Mixed 20 Qualifying Heat 6 PLC TIME

9:24 AM 1 BLAZING PADDLES SYNERGY 5 1:25.11

2 CHARLESTON FIRE BREATHERS 2 1:20.08

3 SCOARCH 4 1:23.51

4 INVICTUS/NATURE COAST 3 1:22.58

5 WUN FUN CRU 1 1:17.22

RACE 9 LN Mixed 10 Qualifying Heat 3 PLC TIME

9:36 AM 1 WARRIORS 4 1:43.47

2 SALTWATER SLAYERS JAX FLASH 2 1:35.12

3 LEVIATHANS 1 1:33.36

4 CHYC HARBOR DRAGONS 3 1:39.43

RACE 10 LN BCS Women 20 Championship PLC TIME

9:48 AM 1 DRAGON BOAT CHARLESTON WOMEN 3 1:30.37

2 PINK DRAGON LADIES

3 WARRIORS ON WATER

4 JAX FIRE DRAGONS (Mixed) 2 1:20.39

5 DRAGGIN DRAGONS (Mixed) 1 1:17.81

RACE 11 LN Open/Mixed 10 Qualifying Heat 4 PLC TIME

10:00 AM 1 THIS BOAT ROCKS (Open) 4 1:47.92

2 LEATHERNECKS (Open) 2 1:30.25

3 DRAGON BOAT CHARLESTON (Open) 3 1:36.27

4 BLACK SHEEP MEN (Open) 1 1:29.48

RACE 12 LN Women 10 Qualifying Heat 1 PLC TIME

10:20 AM 1 DRAGON SISTERS 3 1:46.03

2 LEATHERNECKS WOMEN 1 1:36.34

3 ONE WORLD DRAGONS WOMEN 4 1:46.82

4 BLACK SHEEP WOMEN 2 1:38.59

RACE 13 LN Women 10 Qualifying Heat 2 PLC TIME

10:40 AM 1 INVICTUS/NATURE COAST WOMEN 4 1:49.67

2 JAX FIRE DRAGONS WOMEN 2 1:42.36

3 TBDBC BLADETTES 3 1:43.28

4 ORGANIZED CHAOS WOMEN 1 1:41.31

RACE 7a LN Mixed 20 Qualifying Heat 5 - Women PLC TIME

1 SILVER DRAGONS 3 1:27.55

3 WARRIORS 2 1:25.31

5 SALTWATER SLAYERS JAX FLASH 1 1:19.54

RACE 10a LN Mixed 20 Qualifying Heat 5 - Women PLC TIME

1 WARRIORS ON WATER 1 1:30.19

3 PINK DRAGON LADIES 2 1:40.23



SD Mixed 20 Seeding Chart PLC TIME

1 WUN FUN CRU 1 1:17.22

2 DRAGGIN DRAGONS 1 1:17.81

3 HOPE FOR WARRIORS 1 1:19.12

4 BLACK SHEEP MARINES 2 1:19.34

5 SALTWATER SLAYERS JAX FLASH 1 1:19.54

6 CHARLESTON FIRE BREATHERS 2 1:20.08

7 JAX FIRE DRAGONS (Mixed) 2 1:20.39

8 LEATHERNECKS 1 1:20.66

9 INVICTUS/NATURE COAST 3 1:22.58

10 SCOARCH 4 1:23.51

11 BLAZING PADDLES SYNERGY 5 1:25.11

12 WARRIORS 2 1:25.31

13 FLOR RIDAS 2 1:26.90

14 SILVER DRAGONS 3 1:27.55

15 SACA GOLDEN DRAGONS 1 1:27.62

16 CHYC HARBOR DRAGONS 2 1:29.50

17 OTOW BLAZING PADDLES © 1 1:29.77

18 THIS BOAT ROCKS © 3 1:30.07

19 WARRIORS ON WATER 1 1:30.19

20 DRAGON BOAT CHARLESTON WOMEN 3 1:30.37

21 GUNS AND HOSES 4 1:31.09

22 DRAGON ON THE HILL (N) 1 1:34.14

23 DRAGON SLAYING SOUTHGATORS (N) 2 1:39.88

24 CRYSTAL RIVER HIGH SCHOOL (S) 3 1:40.08

25 CITRUS HIGH SCHOOL (S) 4 1:40.09

26 PINK DRAGON LADIES 2 1:40.23

27 HUNT CLUB ROWING THUNDER (N) 3 1:43.33

28 TEAM ELK (N) 2 1:46.97

29 DRAGONS WITH SPIRIT (N) 4 1:47.01

30 MOTLEY CREW 5 1:47.54

31 LOWES 3 1:50.31

32 BRENTWOOD FIREDRAGONS (N) 5 1:50.50

33 DRAGON SPARKS WALMART 4 1:52.49

34 WILDLIFE RANGERS (N) 5 1:57.71



SD Mixed 10 Seeding Chart PLC TIME

1 ROGUE DRAGONS 1 1:31.17

2 LEVIATHANS 1 1:33.36

3 SALTWATER SLAYERS JAX FLASH 2 1:35.12

4 TEAM SPAFFORD 1 1:38.26

5 CHYC HARBOR DRAGONS 3 1:39.43

6 WARRIORS 4 1:43.47

7 DRAGON BOAT BEAUFORT 2 1:45.92

8 352 FIT CLUB 2 1:50.44

9 HERNANDO HORNETS 3 1:56.03

10 PAPER DRAGONS 3 2:01.23

11 SERTOMA DRAGONS 4 2:03.12

12 DRAGON BOAT CHARLESTON dns 9:59.99

SD Women 10 Seeding Chart PLC TIME

1 LEATHERNECKS WOMEN 1 1:36.34

2 BLACK SHEEP WOMEN 2 1:38.59

3 ORGANIZED CHAOS WOMEN 1 1:41.31

4 JAX FIRE DRAGONS WOMEN 2 1:42.36

5 TBDBC BLADETTES 3 1:43.28

6 DRAGON SISTERS 3 1:46.03

7 ONE WORLD DRAGONS WOMEN 4 1:46.82

8 INVICTUS/NATURE COAST WOMEN 4 1:49.67

SD Open 10 Seeding Chart PLC TIME

1 BLACK SHEEP MEN (Open) 1 1:29.48

2 LEATHERNECKS (Open) 2 1:30.25

3 DRAGON BOAT CHARLESTON (Open) 3 1:36.27

4 THIS BOAT ROCKS (Open) 4 1:47.92



RACE 14 LN SD Mixed 20 - C Division Semi Final 1 PLC TIME

11:00 AM 1 32 BRENTWOOD FIREDRAGONS (N) 4 2:10.16

2 26 PINK DRAGON LADIES 2 1:41.40

3 23 DRAGON SLAYING SOUTHGATORS 1 1:41.16

4 29 DRAGONS WITH SPIRIT 3 1:56.58

5 35 0

RACE 15 LN SD Mixed 20 - C Division Semi Final 2 PLC TIME

11:12 AM 1 31 LOWES 3 1:40.08

2 25 CITRUS HIGH SCHOOL DNS

3 22 DRAGON ON THE HILL 2 1:35.77

4 28 TEAM ELK 1 1:32.85

5 34 WILDLIFE RANGERS 4 1:47.20

RACE 16 LN SD Mixed 10 - Semi Final 1 PLC TIME

11:24 AM 1 9 HERNANDO HORNETS 4 1:53.16

2 3 SALTWATER SLAYERS JAX FLASH 1 1:34.39

3 6 WARRIORS 2 1:40.30

4 12 THIS BOAT ROCKS 3 1:52.64

RACE 17 LN SD Mixed 20 C Division Semi Final 3 53421 PLC TIME

11:36 AM 1 30 MOTLEY CREW 4 1:41.20

2 24 CRYSTAL RIVER HIGH SCHOOL 2 1:40.42

3 21 GUNS AND HOSES 1 1:28.76

4 27 HUNT CLUB ROWING THUNDER 5 1:47.36

5 33 DRAGON SPARKS WALMART 3 1:40.55

RACE 18 LN SD Mixed 20 - B Division Semi Final 1 PLC TIME

11:48 AM 1 18 THIS BOAT ROCKS © 5 1:26.70

2 13 FLOR RIDAS 4 1:26.18

3 12 WARRIORS 2 1:25.61

4 16 CHYC HARBOR DRAGONS 3 1:26.15

5 20 DRAGON BOAT CHARLESTON WOMEN 1 1:25.23

RACE 19 LN SD Mixed 10 Semi Final 2 PLC TIME

12:00 PM 1 8 352 FIT CLUB 3 1:46.75

2 2 LEVIATHANS 2 1:32.74

3 5 TEAM SPAFFORD 1 1:32.47

4 11 SERTOMA DRAGONS 4 2:01.58

RACE 20 LN SD Mixed 20 - B Division Semi Final 2 32451 PLC TIME

12:12 PM 1 17 OTOW BLAZING PADDLES © 5 1:30.00

2 14 SILVER DRAGONS 2 1:23.63

3 11 BLAZING PADDLES SYNERGY 1 1:21.86

4 15 SACA GOLDEN DRAGONS 3 1:26.33

5 19 WARRIORS ON WATER 4 1:27.53



RACE 21 LN SD Mixed 20 - A Division Semi Final 1 43251 PLC TIME

12:24 PM 1 8 LEATHERNECKS 5 1:22.03

2 3 HOPE FOR WARRIORS 4 1:21.56

3 2 DRAGGIN DRAGONS 2 1:20.03

4 6 CHARLESTON FIRE BREATHERS 1 1:18.52

5 10 SCOARCH 3 1:21.44

RACE 22 LN SD Mixed 10 - Semi Final 3 PLC TIME

12:36 PM 1 7 DRAGON BOAT BEAUFORT 2 1:43.78

2 1 ROGUE DRAGONS 1 1:31.44

3 4 CHYC HARBOR DRAGONS 3 1:56.31

4 10 PAPER DRAGONS 4 2:05.27

RACE 23 LN SD Mixed 20 - A Division Semi Final 2 43251 PLC TIME

12:48 PM 1 7 JAX FIRE DRAGONS 5 1:23.40

2 4 BLACK SHEEP MARINES 3 1:21.53

3 1 WUN FUN CRU 2 1:19.81

4 5 SALTWATER SLAYERS JAX FLASH 1 1:19.69

5 9 INVICTUS/NATURE COAST 4 1:22.66

RACE 24 LN SD Women 10 - Semi Final 1  3214 PLC TIME

1:00 PM 1 6 DRAGON SISTERS 3 1:45.68

2 2 LEATHERNECKS WOMEN 2 1:40.63

3 4 ORGANIZED CHAOS WOMEN 1 1:39.98

4 8 INVICTUS/NATURE COAST WOMEN 4 1:49.05

RACE 25 LN SD Women 10 - Semi Final 2  2341 PLC TIME

1:20 PM 1 5 TBDBC BLADETTES 4 1:48.24

2 1 BLACK SHEEP WOMEN 1 1:39.78

3 3 JAX FIRE DRAGONS WOMEN 2 1:45.77

4 7 ONE WORLD DRAGONS WOMEN 3 1:46.43

RACE 26 LN SD Open 10 - Championship Final PLC TIME

1:40 PM 1 3 DRAGON BOAT CHARLESTON (Open) 3 1:36.19

2 1 BLACK SHEEP MEN (Open) 1 1:30.47

3 2 LEATHERNECKS (Open) 2 1:30.48

4 4 THIS BOAT ROCKS 4 1:56.19



RACE 27 LN SD Mixed 20 - C Division Consolation Final 1 PLC TIME

2:00 PM 1

2 4-3BT BRENTWOOD FIREDRAGONS 2 2:06.49

3 4-NBT WILDLIFE RANGERS DNS

4 5-14 HUNT CLUB ROWING THUNDER 1 1:47.64

5

RACE 28 LN SD Mixed 20 - C Division Consolation Final 2 PLC TIME

2:12 PM 1 3-17 DRAGON SPARKS WALMART 4 1:43.18

2 3-14 DRAGONS WITH SPIRIT 5 1:58.70

3 2-3BT PINK DRAGON LADIES 3 1:41.40

4 3-15 LOWES 1 1:37.99

5 4-BT MOTLEY CREW 2 1:39.71

RACE 29 LN SD Mixed 10 - Consolation Final 1 341 PLC TIME

2:24 PM 4-19 SERTOMA DRAGONS 3 1:58.70

3-3BT CHYC HARBOR DRAGONS

4-16 HERNANDO HORNETS 1 1:50.44

4-22 PAPER DRAGONS 2 1:57.56

RACE 30 LN SD Mixed 20 - C Division Championship Final PLC TIME

2:36 PM 1 2-BT DRAGON ON THE HILL 3 1:36.31

2 W-15 TEAM ELK 2 1:33.52

3 W-14 DRAGON SLAYING SOUTHGATORS 5 1:45.92

4 W-17 GUNS AND HOSES 1 1:28.52

5 2-NBT CRYSTAL RIVER HIGH SCHOOL 4 1:42.98

RACE 31 LN SD Mixed 20 - B Division Consolation Final PLC TIME

2:48 PM 1 5-20 OTOW BLAZING PADDLES © 4 1:29.52

2 4-18 FLOR RIDAS 1 1:24.53

3 3-NBT SACA GOLDEN DRAGONS 5 1:30.15

4 4-20 WARRIORS ON WATER 3 1:28.72

5 5-18 THIS BOAT ROCKS © 2 1:27.28

RACE 32 LN SD Mixed 10 - Consolation Final 2 PLC TIME

3:00 PM 3-BT 352 FIT CLUB 4 1:47.97

2-NBT WARRIORS 3 1:46.65

2-3BT DRAGON BOAT BEAUFORT 2 1:45.20

3-NBT THIS BOAT ROCKS 1 1:40.83

RACE 33 LN SD Mixed 20 - B Division Championship Final PLC TIME

3:12 PM 1 2-18 WARRIORS 3 1:26.95

2 W-20 BLAZING PADDLES SYNERGY 2 1:23.71

3 W-18 DRAGON BOAT CHARLESTON WOMEN 5 1:28.52

4 2-20 SILVER DRAGONS 1 1:22.78

5 3-BT CHYC HARBOR DRAGONS 4 1:28.45



RACE 35 LN SD Mixed 10 - Championship Final PLC TIME

3:36 PM 1 W-22 ROGUE DRAGONS 1 1:32.85

2 W-16 SALTWATER SLAYERS JAX FLASH 2 1:35.82

3 W-19 TEAM SPAFFORD 4 1:39.31

4 2-BT LEVIATHANS 3 1:36.52

RACE 34 LN SD Mixed 20 - A Division Consolation Final PLC TIME

3:24 PM 1 5-23 JAX FIRE DRAGONS 4 1:23.08

2 4-21 HOPE FOR WARRIORS 3 1:22.56

3 3-NBT BLACK SHEEP MARINES 2 1:21.14

4 4-23 INVICTUS/NATURE COAST 5 1:24.56

5 5-21 LEATHERNECKS 1 1:19.91

RACE 36 LN SD Mixed 20 - A Division Championship Final PLC TIME

3:48 PM 1 2-21 DRAGGIN DRAGONS 4 1:22.04

2 W-23 SALTWATER SLAYERS JAX FLASH 3 1:21.89

3 W-21 CHARLESTON FIRE BREATHERS 2 1:20.59

4 2-23 WUN FUN CRU 1 1:18.97

5 3-BT SCOARCH 5 1:22.59

RACE 37 LN SD Women 10 - Consolation Final PLC TIME

4:00 PM 1 4-25 TBDBC BLADETTES 3 1:49.49

2 3-24 DRAGON SISTERS 2 1:48.15

3 3-25 ONE WORLD DRAGONS WOMEN 1 1:47.05

4 4-24 INVICTUS/NATURE COAST WOMEN 4 1:52.24

RACE 38 LN SD Women 10 - Championship Final PLC TIME

4:12 PM 1 2-25 JAX FIRE DRAGONS WOMEN 4 1:43.70

2 W24 ORGANIZED CHAOS WOMEN 3 1:41.85

3 W25 BLACK SHEEP WOMEN 2 1:39.73

4 2-24 LEATHERNECKS WOMEN 1 1:37.13



RACE 39 BT SD 2000m Championship Final Start Finish Net

4:45 PM 1 4

2 3

3 2 ORGANIZED CHAOS WOMEN 00:00.0 12:37.6 12:37.6

4 1

1 10

2 9 INVICTUS/NATURE COAST 00:15.7 10:43.7 10:28.0

3 8 LEATHERNECKS 00:26.4 09:59.9 09:33.5

4 7 BLAZING PADDLES SYNERGY 00:40.8 11:20.6 10:39.8

5 6 CHARLESTON FIRE BREATHERS 00:51.5 11:18.9 10:27.4

6 5 SALTWATER SLAYERS JAX FLASH 01:56.2 12:47.1 10:50.9

7 4 BLACK SHEEP MARINES 01:46.4 12:08.7 10:22.3

8 3 HOPE FOR WARRIORS 01:38.9 12:00.8 10:21.9

9 2 FLO RIDERS 01:24.2 13:35.8 12:11.6

10 1 WUN FUN CRU 01:03.3 11:11.3 10:08.0


